
Input Resistance( )                      

Output Resistance( )           

Insulation Resistance                

Excitation Voltage                     

Compensated Temperature Range     

Operating Temperature Range     

Safe OverIoad                        

Cable                                               

Rated Output(mV/V)                                           

Nonlinearity                                                         

Hysteresis                                                                

Repeatability                                                       

Creep(30minutes)                                                  

Zero Balance                                                    

Temperature Effect on Zero                    

Temperature Effect on Output       

Input Red(+) Black(-)    Output Green(+) White(-)

 + -         +     -  

400 10

350 3

5000M

10V(DC/AC)

-10 ~+50

-20 ~+60

120%FS

5 2m

 1.8 0.1

0.02%FS   

0.02%FS   

0.01%FS

0.02%FS

1.00%FS

0.02%FS/10

0.02%FS/10

    
Material     Aluminum

LOAD  CELL

Á ¿³ Ì Capacity: 50,100,150,200,250,300,350 kg

SPECIFICATIONS
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HANGZHOU KAIYANG ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD.         E-mail:CUP006@126.COM   Fax:+86-571-8673-2361  MP:13082838550

http://www.KY-LOADCELL.COM.          Tel:+86-571-28997075
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